01 Aralik 2007 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S Atismi Yag
1 ERENKOQ) 4yda
2 ENTERESAN(1) 4yda
3 TARRANT(7) 5yda
4 OZPEKS) 4yda
5 MONJAL@) 3ydd
6 DELANI(S) 4ydk
7 SHARGAR(6) 7yda
8 NEWORLEANS(10) 6ydk
9 GOLDFORLADY(3) 6yda
10 SABIN(12) 3ydd
11 SEDNA(11) 5ydk

12 MAHARADCHA(4)

1.)43500 &
1.)8.700 £

Yans Sonuglan

KV-8

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

SR PEKAN (USA) - BRIZA (GB)

BARNATO (USA) - OZENNAZ

DOYOUN (IRE) - PRINCESS BAJA (USA)

CARTEXITT - CALLAS

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - CEVRE

SHNING STERL (GB) - RUSIANGIRL

COMMVON GROUNDS (GB) - FORESTED (USA)

FURIOUSLY (USA) - EARLY SUNSHNE (USA)

STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - LADY IN GREEN (GB)

UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - FUSS (USA)

MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - LOTABENNIT (USA)

dyaa ALMUTAWAKEL (GB) - ELRAYAHN (GB)

59 kg, 60 kg,

2)17.400 ¢

2)3480 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip
60 BKURDU FER.CEMLOGLU
62 B.GOKGE  SAM KANDIL
60 ASOZEN HUS. ALTUNBAS
60 O.KAYA HAC. IPEK
585 SBOYRAZ SEN.GOZEL
58,5 N.SEN FAT. SANSLI
60 MKAYA KEM KURT
58,5 SKAYA OKT. SERICI
60 D.YILDIZ M SAL. YEDIKARDES
57,5 OMLDIRIM SEN.GOZEL
585 [HKETME MER. GELIK
60 E.YAWZ SAA DIBLEN

3.)8.700 ¢
3)1.740 ¢

Antrenérii
E.SOGUTLU

NEC.AKOGUL
HUS ALTUNBAS
OIPEK

AEBAS
SAYDEMR
AEBAS
N.YILDIRIM
ADYILMAZ
AEBAS
RCINAR

E.DIBLEN

GANYAN(2) :1,35 4, IKILi(1/2) 8,20 +, SIRALI IKiLi(2/1) :11,20 4, UCLU BAHIS(2/1/7) 6,04 4, 3. CIFTE(7/2) 5,50 ©

Derece

1.33.62

1.33.69

1.34.08

1.34.14

1.35.86

1.35.93

1.36.11

1.36.36

1.36.50

1.37.26

1.38.13

Adana Hipdromu (9. Yanis Giinii)

1500 Kum
4)4350 ¢
4)870¢
Gy AGF St Fark
1,35 5 Yarm Boy
7,25 12 2,5Boy
8,80 8 Boyun
11,35 4
4,85 2
6,40 1
12,60 6
4,95 3
17,00 9
4,85 10
35,60 7
11

Derecesiz 4,90

GGk HP
106

108
102
100
105
107
108
104
105
93

95

105



